
Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club
19 October 2019

Overall

Name (Last, First)

Div Class

IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stallard, Shawn CCP EX A51257 102.66 1 6 0 0 0 0 18.56(0) 15.35(0) 17.28(0) 19.66(2) 16.25(1) 15.56(3)

Boruta, Robin ESP EX A21968 104.62 2 8 0 0 0 0 17.76(1) 15.47(1) 19.74(2) 17.28(1) 17.56(2) 16.81(1)

Palmer, Ross CDP EX A21095 105.12 3 6 0 0 0 0 16.20(0) 19.16(1) 24.19(2) 17.30(1) 14.70(1) 13.57(1)

Boruta, Nick SSP SS A28854 107.34 4 10 0 0 0 0 18.35(2) 13.76(0) 19.76(3) 20.58(2) 18.41(2) 16.48(1)

Schurgin, Brian CO EX A27148 109.61 5 8 0 0 0 0 24.33(3) 15.96(0) 20.51(2) 18.21(1) 16.52(2) 14.08(0)

Applegate, Tim ESP EX A28890 110.68 6 7 0 0 0 0 19.76(1) 17.84(1) 19.81(1) 19.74(1) 19.22(3) 14.31(0)

Hasselbach, Don ESP EX A28558 110.84 7 3 1 0 0 0 22.11(0) 15.20(0) 23.60(1) 15.85(0) 15.99(1) 18.09(1)

Boruta, Mark SSP EX A19109 111.49 8 21 0 0 0 0 19.87(3) 16.96(2) 18.51(0) 17.75(3) 21.99(10) 16.41(3)

Limbo, Jay JAY ESP MA A32695 112.39 9 15 0 1 0 0 23.73(2) 17.65(2) 20.10(3) 16.87(2) 15.91(3) 18.13(3)

Welgosh, Tom ESP EX A29998 116.65 10 12 0 0 0 0 20.24(2) 16.42(1) 21.50(3) 22.71(4) 16.93(1) 18.85(1)

Gokey, Pete BUG EX A47300 118.53 11 5 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 16.55(0) 20.16(0) 21.38(0) 17.20(0) 20.85(4)

Neal, Roy ESP EX A1005586 118.61 12 9 0 0 0 0 18.57(0) 18.81(1) 23.28(4) 23.49(3) 18.22(1) 16.24(0)

Pavlinac, Jon CO SS A229395 119.83 13 7 0 0 0 0 19.87(1) 17.88(0) 29.77(3) 19.40(0) 17.08(2) 15.83(1)

Handlon, Colin BUG SS A48156 127.65 14 16 0 0 0 0 21.24(2) 18.61(2) 22.86(2) 20.45(2) 22.57(5) 21.92(3)

Kushner, Eric ESP EX A658243 132.07 15 14 0 0 0 0 22.48(2) 20.35(0) 23.83(2) 25.91(5) 17.76(2) 21.74(3)

Schurgin-2nd, Brian NFC UC BLANK 132.31 16 9 0 0 0 0 27.08(1) 19.50(1) 22.30(1) 23.85(2) 20.11(3) 19.47(1)

Cartwright, Paul ESP EX A47166 135.14 17 15 1 0 0 0 24.13(0) 31.46(1) 22.84(3) 20.48(4) 19.54(5) 16.69(2)

Crite, Darin ESP SS A318023 146.17 18 17 0 0 0 0 25.35(1) 24.93(3) 22.74(0) 23.44(1) 21.85(5) 27.86(7)

Jacobson, Cole CCP MM A947115 147.00 19 18 0 0 0 0 24.54(2) 22.90(2) 28.50(3) 24.79(2) 21.42(1) 24.85(8)

Migdal, Michael CO SS A18106 147.33 20 21 0 0 0 0 28.09(3) 20.98(1) 24.51(1) 28.37(4) 21.69(4) 23.69(8)

Tanguiug, Aruel CO UC BLANK 147.97 21 10 0 0 0 0 22.61(1) 20.50(1) 28.56(1) 30.78(0) 27.04(6) 18.48(1)

Munson, Joel REV EX A210801 148.11 22 26 0 0 0 0 26.71(2) 19.32(3) 25.48(5) 26.76(6) 24.58(5) 25.26(5)

Kryder, Kevin BUG SS A56678 148.58 23 16 1 0 0 0 33.97(4) 17.56(0) 20.79(0) 27.80(4) 20.37(2) 28.09(6)

Bielak, Sherryl ESP SS A47167 148.85 24 22 0 0 0 0 24.39(4) 18.75(0) 34.11(6) 21.71(2) 23.77(3) 26.12(7)

Baker, John CO MM A760797 151.28 25 27 0 0 0 0 22.97(0) 22.10(1) 39.90(20) 23.05(2) 22.06(1) 21.20(3)

Wolak, Marvin BUG UC A604185 151.32 26 14 0 0 0 0 26.37(0) 19.96(1) 27.20(2) 28.73(4) 27.39(5) 21.67(2)

Shimones, Paul SSP MM A878612 154.27 27 26 0 3 0 0 28.15(5) 19.85(3) 25.54(3) 31.41(2) 24.44(3) 24.88(10)

Lewis, Gary ESP SS A45006 155.12 28 4 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 22.39(0) 30.03(0) 28.28(0) 25.61(2) 21.51(2)

Keathley, John SSP MM A56623 157.20 29 15 0 0 0 0 23.29(0) 21.32(0) 27.84(1) 26.49(1) 26.48(1) 31.78(12)

Michael, Charles SSP EX A30255 157.59 30 8 0 0 0 0 29.02(0) 23.61(0) 28.18(0) 25.94(1) 23.85(1) 26.99(6)

Halseth, Scott REV EX A26966 157.84 31 36 0 0 0 0 29.35(2) 16.62(1) 24.62(5) 26.98(7) 30.24(12) 30.03(9)

Kushner-2nd, Eric NFC UC BLANK 158.65 32 19 0 0 0 0 32.84(6) 23.12(4) 23.12(0) 27.69(2) 24.18(2) 27.70(5)

Edwards, Darryl SSP SS CL117 160.94 33 22 0 0 0 0 34.05(7) 21.69(2) 26.39(2) 28.71(6) 27.38(3) 22.72(2)

Zimmerman, Dave ESP SS A12268 170.38 34 23 0 0 0 0 34.78(9) 27.61(0) 29.31(2) 24.67(1) 21.73(1) 32.28(10)

Favro, David SSP SS A296308 174.98 35 55 0 0 0 0 33.05(13) 19.71(2) 29.80(6) 36.55(15) 23.77(6) 32.10(13)

Wilson, G. BRENT CO UC A667110 180.68 36 36 3 0 0 0 39.38(2) 18.21(0) 40.72(21) 24.95(3) 30.55(3) 26.87(7)

Huckaby, Cameron SSP UC BLANK 180.89 37 27 1 1 0 0 37.65(1) 27.81(1) 34.17(12) 25.92(2) 27.88(3) 27.46(8)

Dawson, Chuck NFC UC BLANK 185.16 38 32 0 2 0 0 33.67(4) 25.49(3) 41.97(9) 29.04(6) 28.14(3) 26.85(7)

Costa, Pete CDP MM A834031 186.46 39 8 0 0 0 0 34.10(0) 33.88(1) 32.53(0) 33.15(1) 29.74(2) 23.06(4)

Kuehn-2nd, Joseph NFC UC BLANK 186.86 40 25 0 0 0 0 35.84(5) 27.34(1) 27.27(1) 30.07(0) 31.51(5) 34.83(13)

Shimones, Ethan NFC UC BLANK 190.84 41 29 0 2 0 0 30.67(3) 23.92(3) 30.65(8) 33.56(2) 39.16(5) 32.88(8)
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Price, Bob ESP MM A948563 195.99 42 11 0 2 0 0 41.59(6) 28.78(1) 31.87(0) 35.94(1) 26.22(1) 31.59(2)

Dupuis, Ron SSP SS A244806 197.81 43 17 0 0 0 0 27.19(0) 25.59(1) 33.97(4) 34.64(1) 34.42(4) 42.00(7)

Lewis, Jim BUG UC A224375 203.84 44 22 0 0 0 0 35.26(4) 25.61(1) 29.12(1) 44.98(7) 31.54(2) 37.33(7)

Panyard, Jim SSP SS A19459 205.31 45 31 0 1 0 0 41.21(8) 33.01(4) 36.35(3) 29.09(1) 30.48(5) 35.17(10)

Siembor, Geoffrey REV UC A1005587 206.22 46 24 0 1 0 0 32.47(0) 32.43(4) 32.18(3) 28.68(0) 37.58(8) 42.88(9)

Farris, Henry SSP UC BLANK 210.97 47 17 0 2 0 0 34.72(3) 24.90(3) 27.77(3) 39.28(3) 44.40(1) 39.90(4)

Vidal, Ian SSP UC NONE 215.49 48 39 1 4 0 0 40.24(7) 30.03(2) 40.36(8) 35.99(5) 37.48(9) 31.39(8)

Bohannon, Bo SSP UC BLANK 221.24 49 41 0 1 0 0 33.62(0) 32.41(5) 41.20(6) 38.33(6) 32.07(6) 43.61(18)

Brown, Ryan SSP UC BLANK 227.68 50 25 0 3 0 0 47.05(10) 29.86(0) 40.79(0) 34.94(2) 40.04(2) 35.00(11)

Baker, Blair REV SS A18303 236.49 51 24 0 0 0 0 39.15(3) 39.85(0) 40.38(0) 34.44(1) 38.84(7) 43.83(13)

Kuehn, Joseph SSP UC BLANK 252.61 52 42 0 4 0 0 35.20(0) 33.82(1) 60.09(16) 45.71(3) 36.61(7) 41.18(15)

Wagner, Robert CDP MM A22270 323.39 53 26 0 0 0 0 58.51(7) 44.17(0) 51.26(3) 59.73(3) 57.93(3) 51.79(10)

Cotton, David ESP UC A48302 347.89 54 13 0 1 0 0 61.95(0) 53.29(2) 65.58(0) 64.56(1) 53.32(4) 49.19(6)

Bush, Geffrey SSP SS A50359 425.09 55 72 0 1 0 0 96.88(10) 58.50(7) 56.66(9) 66.64(14) 80.16(19) 66.25(13)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Limbo, Jay JAY A32695 112.39 1 15 0 1 0 0 23.73(2) 17.65(2) 20.10(3) 16.87(2) 15.91(3) 18.13(3)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.62 1 8 0 0 0 0 17.76(1) 15.47(1) 19.74(2) 17.28(1) 17.56(2) 16.81(1)

Applegate, Tim A28890 110.68 2 7 0 0 0 0 19.76(1) 17.84(1) 19.81(1) 19.74(1) 19.22(3) 14.31(0)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 110.84 3 3 1 0 0 0 22.11(0) 15.20(0) 23.60(1) 15.85(0) 15.99(1) 18.09(1)

Welgosh, Tom A29998 116.65 4 12 0 0 0 0 20.24(2) 16.42(1) 21.50(3) 22.71(4) 16.93(1) 18.85(1)

Neal, Roy A1005586 118.61 5 9 0 0 0 0 18.57(0) 18.81(1) 23.28(4) 23.49(3) 18.22(1) 16.24(0)

Kushner, Eric A658243 132.07 6 14 0 0 0 0 22.48(2) 20.35(0) 23.83(2) 25.91(5) 17.76(2) 21.74(3)

Cartwright, Paul A47166 135.14 7 15 1 0 0 0 24.13(0) 31.46(1) 22.84(3) 20.48(4) 19.54(5) 16.69(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Crite, Darin A318023 146.17 1 17 0 0 0 0 25.35(1) 24.93(3) 22.74(0) 23.44(1) 21.85(5) 27.86(7)

Bielak, Sherryl A47167 148.85 2 22 0 0 0 0 24.39(4) 18.75(0) 34.11(6) 21.71(2) 23.77(3) 26.12(7)

Lewis, Gary A45006 155.12 3 4 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 22.39(0) 30.03(0) 28.28(0) 25.61(2) 21.51(2)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 170.38 4 23 0 0 0 0 34.78(9) 27.61(0) 29.31(2) 24.67(1) 21.73(1) 32.28(10)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Price, Bob A948563 195.99 1 11 0 2 0 0 41.59(6) 28.78(1) 31.87(0) 35.94(1) 26.22(1) 31.59(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Cotton, David A48302 347.89 1 13 0 1 0 0 61.95(0) 53.29(2) 65.58(0) 64.56(1) 53.32(4) 49.19(6)

Stock Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Mark A19109 111.49 1 21 0 0 0 0 19.87(3) 16.96(2) 18.51(0) 17.75(3) 21.99(10) 16.41(3)

Michael, Charles A30255 157.59 2 8 0 0 0 0 29.02(0) 23.61(0) 28.18(0) 25.94(1) 23.85(1) 26.99(6)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Nick A28854 107.34 1 10 0 0 0 0 18.35(2) 13.76(0) 19.76(3) 20.58(2) 18.41(2) 16.48(1)

Edwards, Darryl CL117 160.94 2 22 0 0 0 0 34.05(7) 21.69(2) 26.39(2) 28.71(6) 27.38(3) 22.72(2)

Favro, David A296308 174.98 3 55 0 0 0 0 33.05(13) 19.71(2) 29.80(6) 36.55(15) 23.77(6) 32.10(13)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 197.81 4 17 0 0 0 0 27.19(0) 25.59(1) 33.97(4) 34.64(1) 34.42(4) 42.00(7)

Panyard, Jim A19459 205.31 5 31 0 1 0 0 41.21(8) 33.01(4) 36.35(3) 29.09(1) 30.48(5) 35.17(10)

Bush, Geffrey A50359 425.09 6 72 0 1 0 0 96.88(10) 58.50(7) 56.66(9) 66.64(14) 80.16(19) 66.25(13)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Shimones, Paul A878612 154.27 1 26 0 3 0 0 28.15(5) 19.85(3) 25.54(3) 31.41(2) 24.44(3) 24.88(10)

Keathley, John A56623 157.20 2 15 0 0 0 0 23.29(0) 21.32(0) 27.84(1) 26.49(1) 26.48(1) 31.78(12)

Stock Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Huckaby, Cameron BLANK 180.89 1 27 1 1 0 0 37.65(1) 27.81(1) 34.17(12) 25.92(2) 27.88(3) 27.46(8)

Farris, Henry BLANK 210.97 2 17 0 2 0 0 34.72(3) 24.90(3) 27.77(3) 39.28(3) 44.40(1) 39.90(4)

Vidal, Ian NONE 215.49 3 39 1 4 0 0 40.24(7) 30.03(2) 40.36(8) 35.99(5) 37.48(9) 31.39(8)

Bohannon, Bo BLANK 221.24 4 41 0 1 0 0 33.62(0) 32.41(5) 41.20(6) 38.33(6) 32.07(6) 43.61(18)

Brown, Ryan BLANK 227.68 5 25 0 3 0 0 47.05(10) 29.86(0) 40.79(0) 34.94(2) 40.04(2) 35.00(11)

Kuehn, Joseph BLANK 252.61 6 42 0 4 0 0 35.20(0) 33.82(1) 60.09(16) 45.71(3) 36.61(7) 41.18(15)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Palmer, Ross A21095 105.12 1 6 0 0 0 0 16.20(0) 19.16(1) 24.19(2) 17.30(1) 14.70(1) 13.57(1)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Costa, Pete A834031 186.46 1 8 0 0 0 0 34.10(0) 33.88(1) 32.53(0) 33.15(1) 29.74(2) 23.06(4)

Wagner, Robert A22270 323.39 2 26 0 0 0 0 58.51(7) 44.17(0) 51.26(3) 59.73(3) 57.93(3) 51.79(10)

Revolver - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Munson, Joel A210801 148.11 1 26 0 0 0 0 26.71(2) 19.32(3) 25.48(5) 26.76(6) 24.58(5) 25.26(5)

Halseth, Scott A26966 157.84 2 36 0 0 0 0 29.35(2) 16.62(1) 24.62(5) 26.98(7) 30.24(12) 30.03(9)

Revolver - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baker, Blair A18303 236.49 1 24 0 0 0 0 39.15(3) 39.85(0) 40.38(0) 34.44(1) 38.84(7) 43.83(13)

Revolver - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Siembor, Geoffrey A1005587 206.22 1 24 0 1 0 0 32.47(0) 32.43(4) 32.18(3) 28.68(0) 37.58(8) 42.88(9)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stallard, Shawn A51257 102.66 1 6 0 0 0 0 18.56(0) 15.35(0) 17.28(0) 19.66(2) 16.25(1) 15.56(3)

Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Jacobson, Cole A947115 147.00 1 18 0 0 0 0 24.54(2) 22.90(2) 28.50(3) 24.79(2) 21.42(1) 24.85(8)

Carry Optics - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schurgin, Brian A27148 109.61 1 8 0 0 0 0 24.33(3) 15.96(0) 20.51(2) 18.21(1) 16.52(2) 14.08(0)

Carry Optics - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 119.83 1 7 0 0 0 0 19.87(1) 17.88(0) 29.77(3) 19.40(0) 17.08(2) 15.83(1)

Migdal, Michael A18106 147.33 2 21 0 0 0 0 28.09(3) 20.98(1) 24.51(1) 28.37(4) 21.69(4) 23.69(8)

Carry Optics - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baker, John A760797 151.28 1 27 0 0 0 0 22.97(0) 22.10(1) 39.90(20) 23.05(2) 22.06(1) 21.20(3)

Carry Optics - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Tanguiug, Aruel BLANK 147.97 1 10 0 0 0 0 22.61(1) 20.50(1) 28.56(1) 30.78(0) 27.04(6) 18.48(1)

Wilson, G. BRENT A667110 180.68 2 36 3 0 0 0 39.38(2) 18.21(0) 40.72(21) 24.95(3) 30.55(3) 26.87(7)

Back Up Gun - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6
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Gokey, Pete A47300 118.53 1 5 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 16.55(0) 20.16(0) 21.38(0) 17.20(0) 20.85(4)

Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Handlon, Colin A48156 127.65 1 16 0 0 0 0 21.24(2) 18.61(2) 22.86(2) 20.45(2) 22.57(5) 21.92(3)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 148.58 2 16 1 0 0 0 33.97(4) 17.56(0) 20.79(0) 27.80(4) 20.37(2) 28.09(6)

Back Up Gun - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Wolak, Marvin A604185 151.32 1 14 0 0 0 0 26.37(0) 19.96(1) 27.20(2) 28.73(4) 27.39(5) 21.67(2)

Lewis, Jim A224375 203.84 2 22 0 0 0 0 35.26(4) 25.61(1) 29.12(1) 44.98(7) 31.54(2) 37.33(7)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Schurgin-2nd, Brian BLANK 132.31 1 9 0 0 0 0 27.08(1) 19.50(1) 22.30(1) 23.85(2) 20.11(3) 19.47(1)

Kushner-2nd, Eric BLANK 158.65 2 19 0 0 0 0 32.84(6) 23.12(4) 23.12(0) 27.69(2) 24.18(2) 27.70(5)

Dawson, Chuck BLANK 185.16 3 32 0 2 0 0 33.67(4) 25.49(3) 41.97(9) 29.04(6) 28.14(3) 26.85(7)

Kuehn-2nd, Joseph BLANK 186.86 4 25 0 0 0 0 35.84(5) 27.34(1) 27.27(1) 30.07(0) 31.51(5) 34.83(13)

Shimones, Ethan BLANK 190.84 5 29 0 2 0 0 30.67(3) 23.92(3) 30.65(8) 33.56(2) 39.16(5) 32.88(8)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Lewis, Gary A45006 155.12 1 4 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 22.39(0) 30.03(0) 28.28(0) 25.61(2) 21.51(2)

Gokey, Pete A47300 118.53 2 5 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 16.55(0) 20.16(0) 21.38(0) 17.20(0) 20.85(4)

Stallard, Shawn A51257 102.66 3 6 0 0 0 0 18.56(0) 15.35(0) 17.28(0) 19.66(2) 16.25(1) 15.56(3)

Palmer, Ross A21095 105.12 4 6 0 0 0 0 16.20(0) 19.16(1) 24.19(2) 17.30(1) 14.70(1) 13.57(1)

Applegate, Tim A28890 110.68 5 7 0 0 0 0 19.76(1) 17.84(1) 19.81(1) 19.74(1) 19.22(3) 14.31(0)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 119.83 6 7 0 0 0 0 19.87(1) 17.88(0) 29.77(3) 19.40(0) 17.08(2) 15.83(1)

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.62 7 8 0 0 0 0 17.76(1) 15.47(1) 19.74(2) 17.28(1) 17.56(2) 16.81(1)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 109.61 8 8 0 0 0 0 24.33(3) 15.96(0) 20.51(2) 18.21(1) 16.52(2) 14.08(0)

Michael, Charles A30255 157.59 9 8 0 0 0 0 29.02(0) 23.61(0) 28.18(0) 25.94(1) 23.85(1) 26.99(6)

Costa, Pete A834031 186.46 10 8 0 0 0 0 34.10(0) 33.88(1) 32.53(0) 33.15(1) 29.74(2) 23.06(4)

Neal, Roy A1005586 118.61 11 9 0 0 0 0 18.57(0) 18.81(1) 23.28(4) 23.49(3) 18.22(1) 16.24(0)

Boruta, Nick A28854 107.34 12 10 0 0 0 0 18.35(2) 13.76(0) 19.76(3) 20.58(2) 18.41(2) 16.48(1)

Tanguiug, Aruel BLANK 147.97 13 10 0 0 0 0 22.61(1) 20.50(1) 28.56(1) 30.78(0) 27.04(6) 18.48(1)

Price, Bob A948563 195.99 14 11 0 2 0 0 41.59(6) 28.78(1) 31.87(0) 35.94(1) 26.22(1) 31.59(2)

Welgosh, Tom A29998 116.65 15 12 0 0 0 0 20.24(2) 16.42(1) 21.50(3) 22.71(4) 16.93(1) 18.85(1)

Cotton, David A48302 347.89 16 13 0 1 0 0 61.95(0) 53.29(2) 65.58(0) 64.56(1) 53.32(4) 49.19(6)

Kushner, Eric A658243 132.07 17 14 0 0 0 0 22.48(2) 20.35(0) 23.83(2) 25.91(5) 17.76(2) 21.74(3)

Wolak, Marvin A604185 151.32 18 14 0 0 0 0 26.37(0) 19.96(1) 27.20(2) 28.73(4) 27.39(5) 21.67(2)

Limbo, Jay JAY A32695 112.39 19 15 0 1 0 0 23.73(2) 17.65(2) 20.10(3) 16.87(2) 15.91(3) 18.13(3)

Keathley, John A56623 157.20 20 15 0 0 0 0 23.29(0) 21.32(0) 27.84(1) 26.49(1) 26.48(1) 31.78(12)

Handlon, Colin A48156 127.65 21 16 0 0 0 0 21.24(2) 18.61(2) 22.86(2) 20.45(2) 22.57(5) 21.92(3)
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Crite, Darin A318023 146.17 22 17 0 0 0 0 25.35(1) 24.93(3) 22.74(0) 23.44(1) 21.85(5) 27.86(7)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 197.81 23 17 0 0 0 0 27.19(0) 25.59(1) 33.97(4) 34.64(1) 34.42(4) 42.00(7)

Farris, Henry BLANK 210.97 24 17 0 2 0 0 34.72(3) 24.90(3) 27.77(3) 39.28(3) 44.40(1) 39.90(4)

Jacobson, Cole A947115 147.00 25 18 0 0 0 0 24.54(2) 22.90(2) 28.50(3) 24.79(2) 21.42(1) 24.85(8)

Boruta, Mark A19109 111.49 26 21 0 0 0 0 19.87(3) 16.96(2) 18.51(0) 17.75(3) 21.99(10) 16.41(3)

Migdal, Michael A18106 147.33 27 21 0 0 0 0 28.09(3) 20.98(1) 24.51(1) 28.37(4) 21.69(4) 23.69(8)

Bielak, Sherryl A47167 148.85 28 22 0 0 0 0 24.39(4) 18.75(0) 34.11(6) 21.71(2) 23.77(3) 26.12(7)

Edwards, Darryl CL117 160.94 29 22 0 0 0 0 34.05(7) 21.69(2) 26.39(2) 28.71(6) 27.38(3) 22.72(2)

Lewis, Jim A224375 203.84 30 22 0 0 0 0 35.26(4) 25.61(1) 29.12(1) 44.98(7) 31.54(2) 37.33(7)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 170.38 31 23 0 0 0 0 34.78(9) 27.61(0) 29.31(2) 24.67(1) 21.73(1) 32.28(10)

Siembor, Geoffrey A1005587 206.22 32 24 0 1 0 0 32.47(0) 32.43(4) 32.18(3) 28.68(0) 37.58(8) 42.88(9)

Baker, Blair A18303 236.49 33 24 0 0 0 0 39.15(3) 39.85(0) 40.38(0) 34.44(1) 38.84(7) 43.83(13)

Brown, Ryan BLANK 227.68 34 25 0 3 0 0 47.05(10) 29.86(0) 40.79(0) 34.94(2) 40.04(2) 35.00(11)

Shimones, Paul A878612 154.27 35 26 0 3 0 0 28.15(5) 19.85(3) 25.54(3) 31.41(2) 24.44(3) 24.88(10)

Munson, Joel A210801 148.11 36 26 0 0 0 0 26.71(2) 19.32(3) 25.48(5) 26.76(6) 24.58(5) 25.26(5)

Wagner, Robert A22270 323.39 37 26 0 0 0 0 58.51(7) 44.17(0) 51.26(3) 59.73(3) 57.93(3) 51.79(10)

Baker, John A760797 151.28 38 27 0 0 0 0 22.97(0) 22.10(1) 39.90(20) 23.05(2) 22.06(1) 21.20(3)

Panyard, Jim A19459 205.31 39 31 0 1 0 0 41.21(8) 33.01(4) 36.35(3) 29.09(1) 30.48(5) 35.17(10)

Halseth, Scott A26966 157.84 40 36 0 0 0 0 29.35(2) 16.62(1) 24.62(5) 26.98(7) 30.24(12) 30.03(9)

Bohannon, Bo BLANK 221.24 41 41 0 1 0 0 33.62(0) 32.41(5) 41.20(6) 38.33(6) 32.07(6) 43.61(18)

Kuehn, Joseph BLANK 252.61 42 42 0 4 0 0 35.20(0) 33.82(1) 60.09(16) 45.71(3) 36.61(7) 41.18(15)

Favro, David A296308 174.98 43 55 0 0 0 0 33.05(13) 19.71(2) 29.80(6) 36.55(15) 23.77(6) 32.10(13)

Bush, Geffrey A50359 425.09 44 72 0 1 0 0 96.88(10) 58.50(7) 56.66(9) 66.64(14) 80.16(19) 66.25(13)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.62 1 8 0 0 0 0 17.76(1) 15.47(1) 19.74(2) 17.28(1) 17.56(2) 16.81(1)

Bielak, Sherryl A47167 148.85 2 22 0 0 0 0 24.39(4) 18.75(0) 34.11(6) 21.71(2) 23.77(3) 26.12(7)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Applegate, Tim A28890 110.68 1 7 0 0 0 0 19.76(1) 17.84(1) 19.81(1) 19.74(1) 19.22(3) 14.31(0)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 110.84 2 3 1 0 0 0 22.11(0) 15.20(0) 23.60(1) 15.85(0) 15.99(1) 18.09(1)

Boruta, Mark A19109 111.49 3 21 0 0 0 0 19.87(3) 16.96(2) 18.51(0) 17.75(3) 21.99(10) 16.41(3)

Gokey, Pete A47300 118.53 4 5 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 16.55(0) 20.16(0) 21.38(0) 17.20(0) 20.85(4)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 119.83 5 7 0 0 0 0 19.87(1) 17.88(0) 29.77(3) 19.40(0) 17.08(2) 15.83(1)

Cartwright, Paul A47166 135.14 6 15 1 0 0 0 24.13(0) 31.46(1) 22.84(3) 20.48(4) 19.54(5) 16.69(2)

Jacobson, Cole A947115 147.00 7 18 0 0 0 0 24.54(2) 22.90(2) 28.50(3) 24.79(2) 21.42(1) 24.85(8)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 148.58 8 16 1 0 0 0 33.97(4) 17.56(0) 20.79(0) 27.80(4) 20.37(2) 28.09(6)

Baker, John A760797 151.28 9 27 0 0 0 0 22.97(0) 22.10(1) 39.90(20) 23.05(2) 22.06(1) 21.20(3)

Halseth, Scott A26966 157.84 10 36 0 0 0 0 29.35(2) 16.62(1) 24.62(5) 26.98(7) 30.24(12) 30.03(9)

Edwards, Darryl CL117 160.94 11 22 0 0 0 0 34.05(7) 21.69(2) 26.39(2) 28.71(6) 27.38(3) 22.72(2)

Favro, David A296308 174.98 12 55 0 0 0 0 33.05(13) 19.71(2) 29.80(6) 36.55(15) 23.77(6) 32.10(13)

Price, Bob A948563 195.99 13 11 0 2 0 0 41.59(6) 28.78(1) 31.87(0) 35.94(1) 26.22(1) 31.59(2)
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Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Crite, Darin A318023 146.17 1 17 0 0 0 0 25.35(1) 24.93(3) 22.74(0) 23.44(1) 21.85(5) 27.86(7)

Migdal, Michael A18106 147.33 2 21 0 0 0 0 28.09(3) 20.98(1) 24.51(1) 28.37(4) 21.69(4) 23.69(8)

Lewis, Gary A45006 155.12 3 4 0 0 0 0 27.30(0) 22.39(0) 30.03(0) 28.28(0) 25.61(2) 21.51(2)

Michael, Charles A30255 157.59 4 8 0 0 0 0 29.02(0) 23.61(0) 28.18(0) 25.94(1) 23.85(1) 26.99(6)

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 170.38 5 23 0 0 0 0 34.78(9) 27.61(0) 29.31(2) 24.67(1) 21.73(1) 32.28(10)

Lewis, Jim A224375 203.84 6 22 0 0 0 0 35.26(4) 25.61(1) 29.12(1) 44.98(7) 31.54(2) 37.33(7)

Wagner, Robert A22270 323.39 7 26 0 0 0 0 58.51(7) 44.17(0) 51.26(3) 59.73(3) 57.93(3) 51.79(10)

Cotton, David A48302 347.89 8 13 0 1 0 0 61.95(0) 53.29(2) 65.58(0) 64.56(1) 53.32(4) 49.19(6)

Industry

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Zimmerman, Dave A12268 170.38 1 23 0 0 0 0 34.78(9) 27.61(0) 29.31(2) 24.67(1) 21.73(1) 32.28(10)

Law Enforcement

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Stallard, Shawn A51257 102.66 1 6 0 0 0 0 18.56(0) 15.35(0) 17.28(0) 19.66(2) 16.25(1) 15.56(3)

Gokey, Pete A47300 118.53 2 5 0 0 0 0 22.39(1) 16.55(0) 20.16(0) 21.38(0) 17.20(0) 20.85(4)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 197.81 3 17 0 0 0 0 27.19(0) 25.59(1) 33.97(4) 34.64(1) 34.42(4) 42.00(7)

Military Veteran (DD-214)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5 6

Cotton, David A48302 347.89 1 13 0 1 0 0 61.95(0) 53.29(2) 65.58(0) 64.56(1) 53.32(4) 49.19(6)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 57 seconds

UberScoreMaster Match Report https://www.uberscoremaster.com/osm_match_report.aspx

7 of 7 10/19/2019, 4:28 PM


